9,
FLANDERS

Antwerpen

Antwerpen
Antwerpen

A Neutralised Start

/A Race Start

Wilrijk
Edegem
Kontich
Kontich
Waarloos
Rumst
Mechelen
Walem
Mechelen
Bonheiden
Bonheiden
Rijmenam
Vlaams-Brabant
Keerbergen
Tremelo
Rotselaar
Werchter
Litter Zone
Rotselaar
Leuven
Wijgmaal
Herent
Leuven
Wilsele
A& Entrance local circuit
A Hill 1: Wijnpers
A Hill 2: Sint-Antoniusberg
A First Finish Line Crossing
Feed and Litter Zone
A Hill 3: Keizersberg
A Hill 4 Decouxlaan
A Hill 5 Wiinpers
Heverlee
Bertem
Korbeek-Dijle
Huldenberg
Neerijse
Loonbeek
Huldenberg
A Hill6: Smeysberg
Overijse

A Hill 7: Moskesstraat
Feed and Litter Zone
A Hill 8: S-Bocht Overijse - Taymansstraat
A Hill 9: Bekestraat
Tervuren
Duisburg

Overijse
Tervuren

Duisburg
Huldenberg

Huldenberg
A Hill10: Veeweide
A Hill 11: Smeysberg

km +

9.1
0.0
3.4
6.8

7.6
13.7
15.0

18.2
19.4

25.8
31.8

33.6
38.6

425
44.8
44.9

48.7
51.0

55.0
55.5
56.5
60.5
62.2
62.6
67.2
70.5
72.0
74.6

78.9

81.1
84.1
86.1
88.1

89.6
91.1

94.5
96.6
99.8

99.9
100.5

100.7

104.2
104.7
109.1

km -

157.7
154.3
150.9

150.1
144.0
142.7

139.5
138.3

131.9
125.9

124.1
119.1

115.2
112.9
112.8

109.0
106.7

102.7
102.2
101.2
97.2
95.5
95.1
90.5
87.2
85.7
83.1

78.8

76.6
73.6
71.6
69.6

68.1
66.6

63.2
61.1
57.9

57.8
57.2

57.0

53.5
53.0
48.6

36
km/h

12:20
12:35
12:41
12:46

12:48
12:58
13:00

13:05
13:07

13:18
13:28

13:31
13:39

13:46
13:50
13:50

13:56
14:00

14:07
14:07
14:09
14:16
14:19
14:19
14:27
14:33
14:35
14:39

14:47

14:50
14:55
14:58
15:02

15:04
15:07

15:13
15:16
15:21

15:21
15:22

15:23

15:29
15:29
15:37

38
km/h

12:20
12:35
12:40
12:46

12:47
12:57
12:59

13:04
13:06

13:16
13:25

13:28
13:36

13:42
13:46
13:46

13:52
13:55

14:02
14:03
14:04
14:10
14:13
14:14
14:21
14:26
14:29
14:33

14:40

14:43
14:48
14:51
14:54

14:56
14:59

15:04
15:08
15:12

15:13
15:14

15:14

15:20
15:20
15:27

40
km/h

12:20
12:35
12:40
12:45

12:46
12:56
12:58

13:02
13:04

13:14
13:23

13:25
13:33

13:39
13:42
13:42

13:48
13:51

13:57
13:58
14:00
14:06
14:08
14:09
14:16
14:21
14:23
14:27

14:33

14:37
14:41
14:44
14:47

14:49
14:52

14:57
15:00
15:05

15:05
15:06

15:06

15:11
15:12
15:19

25 September 2021

World Road Championships / Road Race

Neerijse
Bertem
Korbeek-Dijle
Leuven
Heverlee
Leuven
Hill 12: Sint-Antoniusberg
Second Finish Line Crossing
Feed and Litter Zone
Hill 13: Keizersberg
Hill 14: Decouxlaan
Hill 15: Wijnpers
Hill 16: Sint-Antoniusberg
Third Finish Line Crossing
Hill 17: Keizersberg
Hill 18: Decouxlaan
Hill 19: Wijnpers
Hill 20: Sint-Antoniusberg
Finish

Ed d d d 214 4 d gk g

Women Elite

Timetable

38 40
km/h  km/h

km+ km -

36
km/h

111.3 46.4 1541 15:31 15:22

116.8 40.9 15:50 15:39 15:30
119.0
123.4
124.9
126.6
127.0
131.7
135.0
136.5
140.5
142.1 15.6
1472 105
1505 7.2
1520 5.7
156.0 1.7

157.7 0.0

38.7
34.3
32.8
311
30.7
26.0
22.7
21.2
17.2

15:53
16:01
16:03
16:06
16:07
16:14
16:20
16:22
16:29
16:32
16:40
16:46
16:48
16:55
16:58

15:43
15:50
15:52
15:55
15:55
16:03
16:08
16:10
16:17
16:19
16:27
16:33
16:35
16:41
16:44

15:33
15:40
15:42
15:45
15:45
15:52
15:57
16:00
16:06
16:08
16:16
16:21
16:23
16:29
16:31

Versie: 11/08/2021



